All Accounts

TS Large Company Growth

Effective Date : 03/31/2025

TS Large Company Growth

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES
ALPHABET INC
AMAZON.COM INC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC
ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO
AUTODESK INC

BOOKING HOLDINGS INC
BROADCOM INC

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC
DEXCOM INC

DREYFUS GOVERNMENT CASH MANAGE
DYNATRACE INC

FISERV INC

FORTINET INC

GE VERNOVA INC

GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
HOWMET AEROSPACE INC
INTUIT INC

MASTERCARD INC

META PLATFORMS INC
MICROSOFT CORP

NETFLIX INC

NOVO NORDISK A/S

NVIDIA CORP

SYNOPSYS INC

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC
VISA INC

TOTAL TS Large Company Growth

19,082.00
31,985.00
57,383.00
65,701.00
122,805.00
9,538.00
12,769.00
550.00
16,440.00
7,131.00
15,190.00
1,235,295.77
62,704.00
26,572.00
54,959.00
8,220.00
18,290.00
27,715.00
10,850.00
5,555.00
12,408.00
35,815.00
1,170.00
56,005.00
144,471.00
3,052.00
71,742.00
13,414.00

2,146,811.77

2,531,227.30
3,286,138.90
8,873,707.12
12,500,272.26
9,514,931.40
3,292,899.12
3,342,924.20
2,533,800.50
2,752,549.20
1,813,627.23
1,037,325.10
1,235,295.77
2,956,493.60
5,867,894.76
5,290,353.34
2,509,401.60
3,660,743.50
3,595,466.95
6,661,791.50
3,044,806.60
7,151,474.88
13,444,592.85
1,091,060.10
3,888,987.20
15,657,766.98
1,308,850.20
5,227,122.12
4,701,070.44

138,772,574.72
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